
2011 Off-season Throwing Schedule 
 

Date Day Time 
Feb 5 Saturday 9-11 
Feb 7 Monday 7-8:30 
Feb 10 Thursday 7-8:30 
Feb 12 Saturday 8-10 
Feb 17 Thursday 7-8:30 
Feb 18 Friday 7-9 
Feb 22 Tuesday 7-8:30 
Feb 24 Thursday 7-8:30 
Feb 26 Saturday 9-10:30 

March 1 Tuesday 7-8:30 
March 3 Thursday 7-8:30 
March 5 Saturday 11-12:30 
March 8 Tuesday 7-8:30 
March 12 Saturday 10-11:30 

March 14th- March 17th 
Spring Break 

Mon-Thurs 9-10:30 

March 22 Tuesday 7-8:30 
March 24 Thursday 7-8:30 
March 26 Saturday 9-10:30 
March 29 Tuesday 7-8:30 
March 31 Thursday 7-8:30 

April 5 Tuesday 7-8:30 
April 7 Thursday 7-8:30 
April 12 Tuesday 7-8:30 
April 14 Thursday 7-8:30 
April 19 Tuesday 7-8:30 
April 21 Thursday 7-8:30 

 


